UNOFFICIAL CO

After Recording Please MAIL To CT LIEN SOLUTIONS PO BOX 29071 GLENDALE, CA 91209-9071 Phone #: 800-331-3282

This Instrument Prepared By:
JPMC Mortgage
LAKANDRA WILLIAMS
780 KANSAS LANE 2ND FLOOR

Monroe, LA 71203

PIN: 27-10-104-002-0000

1424617045

Doc#: 1424617045 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 09/03/2014 01:49 PM Pg: 1 of 3

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage, JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., (herein "Assignor") with an address at 700 Kansas Lane, MC 8000, Monroe, LA, 71203 does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto J.P. MORGAN MTG TRUST 2014-2, US BANK TRUST NA AS DELAWARE TRUSTEE, (herein "Assignee"), whose address is 700 Kansas Lane, MC 8000, Monroe, LA, 71203, a certain Mortgage dated 11/20/2013 and recorded on Original Recording Date: 11/25/2013, made and executed by JOHN BUCZYNA, A MARRIED MAN, to and in favor of JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., upon the following described property situated in Cook County Recorder, State of Illinois: 14311 Oakwood CT, ORLAND PARK, IL, 60462

Description/Additional information: See attached EXHIBIT A LEG/L DESCRIPTION.

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of Five Hundred Seventy Four Thousand dollars and Zero cents (Loan Amount: \$574,000.00), which Mortgage is of record in Instrument No: 1332908024 in the Recorder's Office of Cook County Recorder, State of Illinois.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortga je on 06/27/2014. Assignor:

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

Ву: ____

LaKandra J. Williams

ts: <u>Vice President</u>

Bank National Ba

S N M N SC Y

Page # 1 43886400 RPY Ref# 860191 25497 IL550 Cook County R 1850069695 JPMMAC 06/14

1424617045 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF LA , Ouachita Parish			
On this day, 06/27/2014 , before me, Y.K. Wil	son, a Notary Public, appeared	LaKandra F. Williams	, to
me narropally known who being by me duly	sworn did say that he/she is the	Vice President	of
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. and that the se the instrument was signed on behalf of the na LaXandra F. Williams ackn	I CC - 1 to maid implementation that	soci of cold bational accordation an	d that id that
association.			
\rightarrow	Y.K. Wilson		
	Notary Public #064399	Ç	
Notary Public: Y.K. Wilson	Notary Public #064395 Ouachita Parish, LA Lifetime Commission		
90			
O/X			
40	~		
	00/		
	40		
	0(,		
	40/1-		
		Op.	
		75	
		0,5.	
		Office	
		CA	

1424617045 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CO FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY



6250 W. 95TH STREET, OAK LAWN, ILLINOIS 60453

ORDER NUMBER: 2011 STREET ADDRESS: 14311 OAKWOOD COURT

052016890

UOC

PHONE: (708) 430-3030

(708) 430-3434 FAX:

CITY: ORLAND PARK

COUNTY: COOK

27-10.200.010-0000

TAX NUMBER: 27-10-104-002-0000,

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

27-10-200-008-0000 , 27-10-200-009-0000

LOT 1 IN ASHLEY OAKS, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AUGUST 22, 2013 AS DOCUMENT

1323445070, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

N, A
NOR COU.

OPERATO

CONTRIBUTE

OFFICE

OF